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30" May, 2018

Results of our Whole School Parent Survey

A total of 65 out of 84 families responded to this survey. Thank you for taking the time to do so.

Question Strongly Agree/Agree Don’t Know Disagree/Strongly
Disagree

1. Discipline is good in the school. 94% 6% 0%
2. I have been informed of the Code of Behaviour/School Rules. 95.5% 4.5% 0%
3. There is a good atmosphere in the school. 86% 12.5% 1.5%
4. The school deals well with bullying. 69.5% 29% 1.5%
5. Facilities are good in the school. 89% 3% 8%
6. The school is well run. 86% 11% 3%
7. My child feels safe in school. 95.5% 3% 1.5%
8. The school helps my child’s social and personal development. 94% 4.5% 1.5%
9. My child is treated fairly by the teachers. 90.5% 8% 1.5%
10. My child likes school. 92.5% 1.5% 6%
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Question Strongly Agree/Agree Don’t Know Disagree/Strongly
Disagree
11.Teaching is good in the school. 98.5% 1.5% 0%
12. My child is doing well in the school. 97% 3% 0%
13.The work my child is asked to do is matched to his/her ability. 92.5% 6% 1.5%
14. My child gets help from the teacher(s) when needed. 92.5% 6% 1.5%
15. My child gets homework most days. 100% 0% 0%
16.Teachers regularly correct my child’s work. 89.5% 6% 4.5%
17.The school is helping my child to progress with reading. 100% 0% 0%
18.The school is helping my child to progress with maths. 100% 0% 0%
19. My child has a PE lesson each week. 92.5% 6% 1.5%
20.The school is welcoming of parents. 98.5% 1.5% 0%
21.There are good arrangements for parent/teacher meetings. 98.5% 1.5% 0%
22.1 know who to talk to in the school if there is a problem. 97% 3% 0%
23.1 have been informed of the details of the Relationships and 98.5% 1.5% 0%
Sexuality Education policy of the school.
24.1 trust to the school to deal fairly with complaints. 91% 6% 3%
25.1 am expected to sign my child’s homework diary. 92.5% 6% 1.5%
26.School reports give me a good picture of how my child is 94% 6% 0%
doing.
27.The Board of Management reports annually to parents on the 75.5% 21.5% 3%

work of the school.




Question Strongly Agree/Agree Don’t Know Disagree/Strongly
Disagree
28.The school regularly seeks the views of parents on school 83.5% 7.5% 9%
matters.
29.Financial contributions to help the running of the school are 86.5% 10.5% 3%
voluntary.
30.The Parents Association keeps me informed about their work. 80% 9% 11%
31.0verall I am happy with the school. 97% 1.5% 1.5%




From the data gathered from this survey the following areas require further information:

1.

Parents are required to sign their child’s homework diary every day. The diary should only
be signed after the parents have checked their child’s homework, heard their reading and
spellings.

Our school has an Anti-Bullying policy which is published on our website.

From June 2018 the Board of Management shall issue an annual report in our Newsletter.

All parents are encouraged and welcome to offer their views and opinions at any time on
school matters. Please feel free to do so.

Financial contributions to the school are voluntary.
The Parents Association comprises of every parent in our school. The committee usually

publish an article of what they are doing in the monthly Newsletter. Any parent who wishes
to become more involved in the committee would be very welcome.



